Harrick Scientific Produccts, Inc.
141 Tompkins Ave, 2nd Floor, Pleasantville NY 10570
Ph: 800-248-3847 or 914-747-7202, FAX: 914-747-7209, web site:  www.harricksci.com, e-mail: info@harricksci.com
Windows 13x2 mm 25x2 mm
Al2O3 WBD-U22 --
CaF2 WFD-U22 WFD-U25
ZnS WID-U22 WID-U25
NaCl WLD-U22 WLD-U25
ZnSe WMD-U22 WMD-U25
KBr WPD-U22 WPD-U25
Assorted Spacer Sets
 8 mm apt.
(13x 2 mm)
20 mm apt.
(25 x 2 mm)
Two each (25, 50, 100, 200
and 1000 µm) PSB-M13 PSB-M25
One each (6, 12, 25, 56, 100,
150, 250, 390, 500, 630,
750 and 950 µm)
PSA-M13 PSA-M25
 8 mm apt.
 (13 x 2 mm)
20 mm apt.
(25 x 2 mm)
Spacers Sets (10 per package)
15µm MSB-015-M13 MSB-015-M25
25µm MSB-025-M13 MSB-025-M25
50µmm MSB-050-M13 MSB-050-M25
100µm MSB-100-M13 MSB-100-M25
200µm MSB-200-M13 MSB-200-M25
500µm MSB-500-M13 MSB-500-M25
1000µm MSB-000-M13 MSB-000-M25
Spacers Sets (12 per package)
6µm MSP-006-M13 MSP-006-M25
12µm MSP-012-M13 MSP-012-M25
56µm MSP-056-M13 MSP-056-M25
150µm MSP-150-M13 MSP-150-M25
250µm MSP-250-M13 MSP-250-M25
390µm MSP-390-M13 MSP-390-M25
630µm MSP-630-M13 MSP-630-M25
750µm MSP-750-M13 MSP-750-M25
950µm MSP-950-M13 MSP-950-M25
Demountable Liquid Cells
These leak-free cells are the only Demountable Liquid Cells that you will ever need.  Made from chemically resistant 316 stainless
steel with easily changed pathlengths, these cells are perfect for analyzing a wide variety of liquids and mulls under static or flow
conditions.